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Chili groats hot 2809

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sodium

Sugar

804006
06414201703457
pcs

Finland

Finland

Meira

1095

28049

1179 kJ (282 kcal)
49.7 g

135¢

14.3 ¢

25¢g

0.08 ¢

348¢g

0.03 g

7249

Hot (about 40,000 SHU) chilli mix. Even a small amount of ground chilli peppers adds heat to various types of dishes.
Meira's quality guarantee: Meira's spices always come from the latest harvest to ensure that all natural flavours and

aromas are preserved.

Ingredient Statement

Coarsely ground red chilli.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry, cool place and protected from light.
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